
QUAD Results Saturday, May 17th 2008
Women's Div

1 Wendy Grandman – BOGEY (38)
2 Christy Duff – CRASH (44)
3 Tina Richards – SHELIA (37.5)
4 Laura Cambell – JUICE (48)
5 Carol Herbertz – IGGY POP (45.5)
6 Stacey Omland – YUKON (44)
7 Heather Bednar – FLICK (38/36.6)
8 Danielle Oneill – ZEEK (38/35)
9 Sue Joy – MORGAN (38/33.5)

10 Deanna Jones – BOLAERO (37)
11 Len Bostock – BALIE (36)
12 Amy Mazzio – DEBIT (31)
13 Carolyn Hudetz – KASPAR (26.5)
14 Denise Thornton – BLAIDDEN

Longest Catch 48-yds Team JUICE – L. Cambell
Men's Div

1 Rick Rauwerda – RIFF RAFF (71)
2 Mark Gose – MYA (61)
3 Paul O Donnell – KELLY (72)
4 Ron King – MONTY BOY (52.5)
5 Chandler Curtis – LOCO (58/54)
6 Don Blewitt – SPRING (58/52.3)
7 Todd Bybee – VEGAS (57)
8 Brenton Basinger – THE MOO (53.5)
9 Erich Stffensen – JAVA (52.3)

10 Scott Jones – BOLAREO (52/51)
11 Jeff Duff – JESSE (52/50)
12 Bob Hegyi – BUSTER (46)
13 Dan Mazzio – VANDAL (44)
14 Paul Hudetz – KASPAR
15 Tim Zimmer – BUSTER

Longest Catch 72-yds Team KELLY – P. O Donnell
Women's Open Div

1 Angela Ewtushik – RALLY (55.3)
2 Tracy Custer – BLADE (58)
3 Christina Curtis – NITRO (47.3)
4 Kathy Mills – STEWART (49)
5 Misty Wright – SAMPSON (51.5)
6 Susan Markham – HURRICANE (50)
7 Amy King – REDBONE (41/27)
8 Colleen Hegyi – HAZE (41/36)
9 Natalie Moore – CAPTAIN JACK (39.5)

10 Mary Jo Corso – RUDY (37.5)
11 Deneane Hart – ARES

Longest Catch 58-yds Team BLADE – T. Custer
Men's Open Div

1 Nate Bednar – MARCY (72.5)
2 John Troelstrup – ROOSTER (79.6)
3 Darron Barrus – THE EDGE (77.5)
4 Adrian Custer – SIX (79)
5 Matt Bilderback – BUDDY (81)
6 Gary Duke – BAYER (72.3)
7 Shaun Johnson – ROYAL (71.5)
8 Chip Baker – SEEKER (63)
9 Jeff Wright – SADIE (60.5)

10 Matt Maynard – ANNABELLE (59.5)
11 Kevin Eroskey – BROOK (58)
12 Rick Kimball – DUGAN (50.5)
13 Greg Kiesow – EINSYEIN (50.5)
14 Ron Watson - FLOW

Longest Catch 81-yds Team BUDDY – M. Bilderback

UFO Local Results Saturday, May 18th 2008
Freestyle
Place Dog (Breed) Thrower FS Rd1 T&C FS Rd2 Grand Total
Pro Freestyle (2rds FS - 120secs & 1rd T&C) Final

1 Guinan Danny Eggleston 35.3 16.5 35.6 87.4
2 Raccoon Jack Tracy Custer 35.7 13 36.3 85
3 Five Tracy Custer 37.7 8 36.8 82.5
4 Sadie Jeff Wright 32.9 17.5 32 82.4
5 Six Adrian Custer 33.3 15 32.5 80.8
6 Rally Angela Ewtushik 33.7 9.5 34.1 77.3
7 Buddy Matt Bilderback 32.1 11.5 32.3 75.9
8 Marcy Nate Bednar 34.3 8 32.7 75
9 Captain Jack Christina Curtis 33.8 8 32.9 74.7

10 Loco Chandler Curtis 32.2 9 33.3 74.5
11 Bayer Gary Duke 33.6 7.5 0 41.1
11 Royal Shaun Johnson 30.6 10.5 0 41.1
13 Buster Bob Hegyi 29 11.5 0 40.5
14 Lily Donald Lang 31.9 8.5 0 40.4
15 Lexi Chip Hershey 31.3 9 0 40.3
16 Nitro Christina Curtis 33.7 4.5 0 38.2
17 Java Erich Steffensen 31 7 0 38
18 The Edge Darron Barrus 33.6 3.5 0 37.1
19 Haze Colleen Hegyi 30.4 6 0 36.4
20 Ares Deneane Hart 27.2 9 0 36.2
21 Moshi Erich Steffensen 32.6 3 0 35.6
22 Blade Tracy Custer 35 0 0 35
23 The Moo Darron Barrus 32.1 2 0 34.1
24 Anabelle Matt Maynard 30.3 2.5 0 32.8
25 Dugan Rick Kimball 32 0 0 32
26 Aison Deneane Hart 25.5 6 0 31.5
27 Potter Danny Eggleston 27.3 1.5 0 28.8

Open (1rd Freestyle - 90 secs & 1rd T&C)
1 Jesse Jeff Duff 27.6 16.5 0 44.1
2 Seeker Chip Baker 23.5 11 0 34.5
3 Riff Raff Rick Rauwerda 26.1 7.5 0 33.6
4 Cooper Tom Williams 22.7 9.5 0 32.2
5 Rudy Mary Jo Corso 25 7 0 32
6 Driver Wendy Grandman 24.8 5 0 29.8
7 Zeek Danielle O'Neill 23.6 4 0 27.6
8 Blaidden Denise Thornton 23.5 0 0 23.5
9 Buster Tim Zimmer 22.7 0 0 22.7

10 Crash Chip Baker 22.3 0 0 22.3
Recreational (1rd Freestyle - 60 secs)

1 Kelly Paul O'Donnell 24 0 0 24
2 Crash Christy Duff 20.3 0 0 20.3
3 Willow Tim Zimmer 15.4 0 0 15.4

Throw & Catch
Place Dog Thrower TnF Rd. 1 TnF Rd. 2 Grand Total
Advanced (Top 10 to 2nd rd)

1 Guinan Danny Eggleston 16.5 20.5 37
2 Blade Tracy Custer 14 19 33
3 Rally Angela Ewtushik 15 16.5 31.5
4 Bolaero Scott Jones 22 7 29
4 Moshi Erich Steffensen 15 14 29
6 Dugan Rick Kimball 15 13 28
7 Hogan Don Blewett 17.5 10 27.5
8 Bogey Wendy Grandman 14 10.5 24.5
9 Riff Raff Rick Rauwerda 16.5 7 23.5
9 Jesse Jeff Duff 15 8.5 23.5

11 Hurricane Susan Markham 13.5 0 13.5
11 Dingo Adrian Custer 13.5 0 13.5
13 Mya Mark Gose 12.5 0 12.5
13 Meg Don Blewett 12.5 0 12.5
13 Nitro Christina Curtis 12.5 0 12.5
16 Six Adrian Custer 12 0 12
16 Meg Wendy Grandman 12 0 12
16 Yard Dart Adrian Custer 12 0 12
19 Loco Chandler Curtis 11.5 0 11.5
19 Java Erich Steffensen 11.5 0 11.5
21 Raccoon Jack Tracy Custer 11 0 11
21 Anabelle Matt Maynard 11 0 11
23 Clare Don Blewett 10.5 0 10.5
24 ROYAL Shaun Johnson 10 0 10
25 Bayer Gary Duke 9.5 0 9.5
25 Haze Colleen Hegyi 9.5 0 9.5
27 Sadie Jeff Wright 9 0 9
27 Frenzy Tracy Custer 9 0 9
29 Vegas Jeff Wright 8.5 0 8.5
29 Buddy Matt Bilderback 8.5 0 8.5
31 Spring Don Blewett 8 0 8
31 Courage Tracy Custer 8 0 8
33 Marcy Nate Bednar 7 0 7
33 Hogan Wendy Grandman 7 0 7
33 Diamond Natalie Moore 7 0 7
36 Captain Jack Christina Curtis 6.5 0 6.5
37 Fury Chip Baker 6 0 6
37 Five Tracy Custer 6 0 6
37 Clare Wendy Grandman 6 0 6
37 Bogey Don Blewett 6 0 6
37 Crash Chip Baker 6 0 6
37 Sampson Misty Wright 6 0 6
37 Seeker Chip Baker 6 0 6
44 PeeDee Paul Kebel 5.5 0 5.5
44 Fury Christina Curtis 5.5 0 5.5
46 Monty Boy Ron King 3.5 0 3.5
47 Redbone Ron King 2 0 2

Intermediate (Top 6 to 2nd rd)
1 Juice Laura Campbell 12.5 6.5 19
2 Aison Deneane Hart 8 11 19
3 Vandal Dan Mazzio 10 8 18
4 Kelly Paul O'Donnell 11 4.5 15.5
4 Bolaero Deanna Jones 10.5 5 15.5
6 Ares Deneane Hart 11.5 2.5 14
7 Debit Dan Mazzio 7.5 0 7.5
8 Bently Tina Richards 6.5 0 6.5
8 Cooper Tom Williams 6.5 0 6.5

10 Gripper Chip Hershey 5.5 0 5.5
10 Lily Donald Lang 5.5 0 5.5
12 Morgan Sue Jay 5 0 5
13 Roxie Sheridan Gilchrist 4 0 4
13 Vandal Amy Mazzio 4 0 4
13 Rudy Mary Jo Corso 4 0 4
16 Kye Natalie Moore 3.5 0 3.5
16 Daisy Carol Herbertz 3.5 0 3.5
16 Shelia Tina Richards 3.5 0 3.5
16 Buster Tim Zimmer 3.5 0 3.5
16 Redbone Amy King 3.5 0 3.5
16 Mya Denise Thornton 3.5 0 3.5
22 Blaidden Mark Gose 3 0 3
22 Guinan Jim Eggleston 3 0 3
24 Iggy Pop Carol Herbertz 2 0 2
24 Cliffy Sharon Galema 2 0 2
24 Bruno Sheridan Gilchrist 2 0 2
24 Crash Christy Duff 2 0 2
24 Frankie Christy Duff 2 0 2
29 Debit Amy Mazzio 1 0 1
30 Turk Misty Wright 0 0 0
30 Blaidden Denise Thornton 0 0 0
30 Rocky Curt Daugherty 0 0 0
30 Jenna Wendy Grandman 0 0 0
30 Belle Tom Mejia 0 0 0
30 Potter Jim Eggleston 0 0 0
30 Flick Heather Bednar 0 0 0
30 Potter Danny Eggleston 0 0 0
30 stella Jeff Duff 0 0 0
30 Willow Tim Zimmer 0 0 0
30 Tahoe Deanna Jones 0 0 0

Novice Throw & Catch(1rd)
1 Dart Brenton Basinger 11.5 0 11.5
2 Pee Dee Jamie Long 7 0 7
2 Pee Dee James Long 7 0 7
3 Rocky Patricia Daugherty 3.5 0 3.5
4 Cooper Sarah Williams 2 0 2
5 Sasha Greg Wagner 0 0 0
6 Bailey Len Bostock 0 0 0
7 Harry Tom Mejia 0 0 0

Junior (1rd)
1 Redbone Neo King 1 0 1
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